
PLUMAS EUREKA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 

200 LUNDY LANE BLAIRSDEN, CALIFORNIA 96103 

PHONE: 530-836-1953 FAX: 530-836-2963 

TOLL FREE: 877-377-1953 

www.pecsd.org 

Transaction Fee Schedule 

Credit Card Transaction 

Any single cumulative transaction totaling 

$1.00 through $100 

Any single cumulative transaction totaling 

$100.01 through $200 

Any single cumulative transaction totaling 

$200.01 through $300 

And so on ... 

Electronic Check Transaction 

Any single cumulative transaction ranging from: 

$ 0.01 to $ 100.00 = 

$ 100.01 to $ 300.00 = 

$ 300.01 to $ 500.00 = 

$ 500.01 to $ 1,000.00 = 

$ 1,000.01 to $ 2,000.00 = 

$ 2,000.01 to $ 5,000.00 = 

VISA. 

Convenience Fee 

$3.00 

$6.00 

$9.00 

And so on ... 

Convenience Fee 

$3.00 

$6.00 

$8.00 

$10.00 

$12.00 

$14.00 

eNETPAY© 

Credit Card Processing provided by 

Hamer Enterprises 

admin.mgr@pecsd.org




