

PLUMAS EUREKA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

200 LUNDY LANE BLAIRSDEN, CALIFORNIA 96103 PHONE: 530-836-1953 FAX: 530-836-2963

TOLL FREE: 877-377-1953

admin.mgr@pecsd.org

www.pecsd.org



Transaction Fee Schedule:

Credit Card Transaction	Convenience Fee
Any single cumulative transaction totaling \$1.00 through \$100	\$3.00
Any single cumulative transaction totaling \$100.01 through \$200	\$6.00
Any single cumulative transaction totaling \$200.01 through \$300	\$9.00
And so on	And so on

Electronic Check Transaction	Convenience Fee
Any single cumulative transaction ranging from:	
\$0.01 to \$100.00 =	\$3.00
\$ 100.01 to \$ 300.00 =	\$6.00
\$ 300.01 to \$ 500.00 =	\$8.00
\$500.01 to \$1,000.00 =	\$10.00
\$ 1,000.01 to \$ 2,000.00 =	\$12.00
\$2,000.01 to \$5,000.00 =	\$14.00

eNETPAY©

Credit Card Processing provided by

Hamer Enterprises